Multi axis servo system and servo motors
for PacDrive 3
Lexium 62 & Motors
Catalog | March 2022
Discover Lexium
Advanced motion control and robotics

5
Function,
type code
Lexium 62 & Motors
Multi axis servo system and servo motors for
PacDrive 3
Lexium 62 servo drives
Product selection by function
Servo drive type Single servo drive Double servo drive Single servo drive
with embbedded safety
Double servo drive
with embbedded
safety
Standard Advanced Standard Standard Standard
LXM62DU60C21000
LXM62DD15C21000
LXM62DD27C21000
LXM62DD45C21000
LXM62DC13C21000
LXM62DU60G21000
LXM62DD15G21000
LXM62DD27G21000
LXM62DD45G21000
LXM62DC13G21000
LXM62DU60D21000
LXM62DD15D21000
LXM62DD27D21000
LXM62DU60E21000
LXM62DD15E21000
LXM62DD27E21000
LXM62DD45E21000
LXM62DC13E21000
LXM62DU60F21000
LXM62DD15F21000
LXM62DD27F21000
Safe-Torque-Off hardwired yes yes yes yes yes
Safety over Sercos – – – yes yes
Acceleration adaptive torque
limitation
yes yes yes yes yes
Mechanical overload
protection
yes yes yes yes yes
Brake release check yes yes yes yes yes
Encoderless velocity control
with BMP motors
yes yes yes – –
Machine encoder input – yes – – –
Incremental encoder output
(encoder simulation)
– yes – – –
One-Motor cable
connectivity for SH3 motors
with Hiperface® DSL
encoder
yes yes yes – –
Lexium 62 servo drives
LXM 62 D ppp p 2 1 000
Internal
000= Standard
Hardware Release
1
Options
2 = 250…700 VDC
Variants
C= Single servo drive Standard HW-STO SIL 3 PLe
D= Double servo drive Standard HW-STO SIL 3 PLe
E= Single servo drive Standard with embedded safety
F= Double servo drive Standard with embedded safety
G= Single servo drive Advanced HW-STO-SIL3 PLe
Peak current
U60= 6 A
D15= 15 A